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Having more than  20 years of experience and 11 years of experience 
in Corporate Training national and International(Abu Dhabi National 
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Written a  book on Advance Excel 2016 

 
 
 

 



  

 

 

Xiaomi, India(Multiple Batches) Power BI 

Upgrad Excel/Power BI 

O2 Power Power BI 

INSIGHT ALPHA Advance Excel 

NTPC, Noida MS-Access with VBA, MS-Access, 
MS-Excel, Advanced Excel 

BirdEye Advance Excel and Power BI 

Hitachi ABB Power BI 

LG, Noida Advance Excel & Power BI 

IIM, Bodh Gaya Power BI 

Radio Mirchi 
Noida,Lucknow,Chandigarh 
Kolkatta 

Advance excel 2016 and 
Powerpoint 2016 

Swiggy, Delhi Excel 2016 

SD BioSensor Power BI 

SOPHOS India, Ahmedabad Advance Excel /Outlook 2016 

Indiamart Dehradun Advance Excel 2016 

Danieli Corus India Pvt. Ltd, Delhi 
 

Advance Excel 2016 

Presto Info Solutions, Delhi 
 

Advance Excel,Outlook 2016 

Intellismart Advance Excel, 
PowerPoint,PowerBI 

EDF, Delhi 
 

Advance Excel 2016 

Airbnb Google Sheets 

Sato-global, Gurgaon 
 

Advance Excel 2016 

CERULEAN GLOBAL Advance Excel 

Sumitomo Mitsui Banking 
Corporation, Delhi(Multiple 
batches) 

Advance Excel 2013 

Triveni Engineering, Noida Advance Excel 2013 

Mother Diary, Noida Libre office 2013 

Li and Fung, Gurgaon Google Sheets 

Hitachi, Delhi Powerpoint 2016 

HDFC Ltd, Chandigarh/ Ludhiana Advance Excel 2016 

TATA Advance Systems Advance Excel ,Outlook 2013 

BPCL Advance Excel 2013 

HITACHI(20 Sessions) Advance Excel/powerpoint 2013 

Jharkhand State Livelihood 
promotion Society, Ranchi(10 
sessions) 

Excel/Word/Powerpoint/E-mail 
writing 

L&T, Delhi Advance Excel 2016 



  

NEC Technologies Advance Excel/Powerpoint 

ACS,Noida ( Advance Excel 2013)/Google 
Sheets 
 

SD BioSensor, Gurgaon Powerpoint 2013 

Snapdeal(50 batches), Gurgaon Advance Excel 2013 

EY(50 batches),Gurgaon Advance Excel 2013 

PNB Housing Ltd,Delhi Powerpoint 2013 

Addverb  Excel 2016 

RateGain, Noida Advance Excel 2013 

Reliance General Insurance 
Delhi, Chandigarh 

Advance Excel 2013 

DBS, Delhi Powerpoint 2013 

Delhi Integrated Multi-Modal 
Transit System Ltd. 

Advance Excel 2016 

Ericsson, Noida Libre Office 3.2 

Times Internet, Noida Excel 2010- ASAP utilities 

HCL Tech, Noida Powerpoint 2010 

Mahindra Finance, Delhi Open  office 4.1(multiple 
batches) 

Mahindra ComViva,  Excel with Macros 

Rockwell Automation, Noida Powerpoint 2010 

Indian Oil, Delhi Office 365 

Bharti Airtel  Access 2010 

Ercisson Powerpoint 2010 

Thermax Group(Excel 2010), 
Delhi 

Libre office 

CIMMYT, Delhi ( Excel 2010) 

Damco Group (Excel 2010) 

Cinda Electricals and 
Construction, Noida(Multiple 
batches) 

Excel 2007 

Carrefour, Delhi Excel 2010 

Idea, Noida (Office 365) 

Marico Ltd, Delhi Excel 2010 

ADNOC(AbuDhabi National Oil 
Company, Abh Dhabi 

(Excel 2010) 

Standard Charted Bank (Office 365) 

Tata Teleservices, Gurgaon (Excel 2010 with VBA) 

Indian Oil  (Office 365) 

RBL Bank (Excel 2010-ASAP utilities) 

Bharti Airtel Microsoft Excel 2007 

BPCL (Microsoft Excel 2007) 

Tata Power  MS-office 2007 

Times of India (Microsoft Excel 2007) 

Nestle India (Ms-Office-2007) 

Glaxo Pharmaceuticals (Excel 2007) 



  

Accenture Microsoft Access 2007 

Hyundai Motors( Microsoft Excel 2007 

Citibank Microsoft Excel 2007 

SRF Ltd (Microsoft Access 2007) 

Adidas India  (Microsoft Excel 2007 

Nokia Siemens Network(NSN) Microsoft Excel 2010) 

Mahindra Finance Microsoft Excel 2007 

Citibank  (Microsoft Excel-2007) 

IL&FS infrastructure  Microsoft Excel-2007 

Crisil Limited  (Microsoft Word-2007) 

Valvoline Cummins(10 batches)  (Microsoft Excel-2007/2010) 

IDFC Limited  (Microsoft Excel 2007) 

Walmart India  (Microsoft Access 2007) 

Hewitt Associate  (Microsoft Excel 2007) 

Loreal India (Microsoft Excel  2007 

APL Ltd (Microsoft Excel  2007) 

Hero Honda (Many batches)  

KPMG(25  batches) (Microsoft Excel 2007) 

Panasonic Microsoft Excel 2007 

Bank of America(20 batches) Microsoft Excel 2007) 

Barclay’s Bank (Microsoft Excel 2007) 

Bharti Airtel (Microsoft Excel 2007) 

Bank Of Tokyo (Microsoft Excel – 2010) 

XL India(many batches) Microsoft Access, Microsoft 
Excel 2007) 

Kone Elevators(3 batches) (Microsoft Excel 2007) 

Development Bank of Singapore (Microsoft excel 2010- ASAP 
utilities) 

DHL India (Multiple batches) (Microsoft Excel 2007) 

Ericsson Libre Office 3.2) 

Times Internet (Excel 2010- ASAP utilities) 

HCL Tech (Powerpoint 2010) 

Mahindra Finance (Open  office 4.1)(multiple 
batches) 

Bharti Airtel (Microsoft Excel 2007) 

BPCL (Microsoft Excel 2007) 

Tata Power MS-office 2007 

Times of India Microsoft Excel 2007) 

Nestle India (Ms-Office-2007) 

Glaxo Pharmaceuticals (Excel 2007) 

Accenture (Microsoft Access 2007) 

Hyundai Motors (Microsoft Excel 2007) 

Citibank) (Microsoft Excel 2007) 

SRF Ltd Microsoft Access 2007 

Adidas India  (Microsoft Excel 2007 

Nokia Siemens Network(NSN) (Microsoft Excel 2010) 

Mahindra Finance Microsoft Excel 2007 



  

Citibank  (Microsoft Excel-2007) 

IL&FS infrastructure  (Microsoft Excel-2007 

Crisil Limited  Microsoft Word-2007 

Valvoline Cummins(10 batches)  Microsoft Excel-2007/2010 

IDFC Limited  (Microsoft Excel 2007) 

Walmart India  (Microsoft Access 2007) 

Hewitt Associate  (Microsoft Excel 2007) 

Loreal India Microsoft Excel  2007 

APL Ltd( Microsoft Excel  2007) 

Hero Honda(Many batches)  

KPMG(25  batches)( Microsoft Excel 2007) 

Panasonic( Microsoft Excel 2007 

Bank of America(20 batches) (Microsoft Excel 2007 

Barclay’s Bank (Microsoft Excel 2007 

Bharti Airtel Microsoft Excel 2007) 

Bank Of Tokyo Microsoft Excel – 2010) 

XL India(many batches (Microsoft Access, Microsoft 
Excel 2007) 

Kone Elevators(3 batches (Microsoft Excel 2007) 

 

 

  

 

 

 
 
 
 
 



  

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



  

 
 

 

 



  

 



  

 
 
 
 
 
 


